
Organic dehydrated goldenberries fully coated in your choice of... 

55% Chocolate sweetened with organic panela or coconut sugar
70% Chocolate sweetened with organic panela or coconut sugar
80% Chocolate sweetened with organic yacon syrup 

Organic Dehydrated Goldenberries 
Covered In Chocolate

Order online via: +51 970435077 ventas@organicrainforest.comwww.organicrainforestsac.com

ORB415-55-P-F5

ORB415-55-CS-F5 ORB415-70-CS-F5

ORB415-80-YC-F5

Fully Covered

Panela (Cane Sugar)

Coconut Sugar

Yacon Syrup

Sweetener 

55% 70% 80%

Fully Fully Fully

$ 13.25

$ 13.90

- -

$ 13.69

$ 14.34

$ 15.50

-

% of Chocolate Available

ORB415-70-P-F5

-

Component

Energy

Carbohydrates

Sugars

Dietary Fiber

Sat Fat

Fat

Protein

Golden Berries Dehydrated 
Coconut Sugar 55%

Golden Berries Dehydrated 
Coconut Sugar 70%

Golden Berries Dehydrated 
Panela 55%

Golden Berries Dehydrated 
Panela 70%

Product Packaged 15 kg - Boxes 
Currency: USD $ 
Box Dimensions: 28.5 x 49 x 31 cm 
# of Boxes per Pallet: 48
720 kg per Pallet
18 Month Shelf Life 

417.5

158.65

165.6

168.6

157.635

183.4

162.85

347.62

14.7

12.549

23.168

6.8395

54.525

27.095

524.175

60.5

30.425

20.925

10.285

27.415

8.835

444.85

54.575

18.5

8.17

21.865

7.415

27.1

NUTRITIONAL VALUE 
Serving Size 100 gr


