Organic Dehydrated Goldenberries Covered In Chocolate



Organic dehydrated goldenberries fully coated in your choice of...

55% Chocolate sweetened with organic panela or coconut sugar 70% Chocolate sweetened with organic panela or coconut sugar 80% Chocolate sweetened with organic yacon syrup



% of Chocolate Available		55%	70%	80%
	<u>Sweetener</u>	Fully	Fully	Fully
	Panela (Cane Sugar)	\$ 13.25 ORB415-55-P-F5	\$ 13.69 ORB415-70-P-F5	-
	Coconut Sugar	\$ 13.90 ORB415-55-CS-F5	\$ 14.34 ORB415-70-CS-F5	-
	Yacon Syrup	-	-	\$ 15.50 ORB415-80-YC-F5

NUTRITIONAL VALUE

Serving Size 100 gr

Component	Golden Berries Dehydrated Coconut Sugar 55%	Golden Berries Dehydrated Coconut Sugar 70%	Golden Berries Dehydrated <mark>Panela 55%</mark>	Golden Berries Dehydrated Panela 70%
Energy	417.5	347.62	524.175	444.85
Carbohydrates	183.4	54.525	60.5	54.575
Sugars	162.85	27.095	30.425	27.1
Dietary Fiber	158.65	14.7	20 . 925	18.5
Sat Fat	165.6	12.549	10.285	8.17
Fat	168.6	23.168	27.415	21.865
Protein	157.635	6.8395	8.835	7.415

















